
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 16,

SCC Pennsylvania DHIA Herds For November
The lowest SCC herds in Pennsylvania DHIA below 150,000 for

November are listed as follows:

Herd SCC Count Name Street Address City and State Brd No. Cows TypeTest

156 48,000
012 62,000
411 65,000
304 69,000
102 80,000
169 84,000

96 88,000
411 89,000
735 90,000
597 93,000

4 94,000
137 96,000

89 97,000

JOSEPH E SNYDER
RAN - MOR HOLSTEINS
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MARTINSBURG
REBERSBURG

MERRYMEAD FARM
HAROLD FRYER
JERRY+KATHY BEARY
STEWART'S HOLSTEINS
GREG + SHERYL SEELEY
BARRY HOSTETTER
MABARBIL FARMS
JET-RAE FARM
KEITH E DECKER
ORNER FARMS INC
D D HOTTENSTEIN
FRANLO-ALKEN FARMS
VINCENT A WAGNER
JEN-ASH FARM
LA TOUR VALLEY FARM
FRANCIS HIBBARD&SONS
REUBEN EVERITT
JAMES & BEN MULLEN
ORNER FARMS INC
DON & ARDELL BAUSHER
LITTLE-HILL FARM
DANA FUNK
WALKER FARMS
BILL CLEVELAND
CENTURY OAK FARM
WESTER JERSEY FARM
ALBERT G MIGNEREY JR
MIL-HARV FARMS
CLIFFORD BRACE
C LA RUE WAKELY
DUANE ANDREWS 1
JESSE E LAIR
VERNON D HORST
RICHARD H GEISINGER
SMITHS INCREDIBULL
CLARK BROTHERS
BAXTER FARM
KEENERS DAIRY
CREAMTON DAIRY
PHILIP DEPUE
ISAAC G WENGER
JOSEPH PAVELSKI
PULICE BROS
MY T FARM
ROGER GILKINSON
RALPH GILKINSON
DANA + DEBBIE STOUDT
PAUL T. OAKLEY
EMPET FARMS
HENNINGSTEAD FARM
WILLOWS FARM
LITTLE HILL FARM
KENNETH GESFORD
ALICE POTTER + SONS
CARL & VIVIAN FRENZ
THOMAS W KELLY
ROBERT A MILLER
DAVID L. NIRSCHL JR.
DEB & RAY DETWEILER
RALPH HAY

2222 VALLEY FORGE RD
R D 1 BOX 249
R D 1 BOX 127 A
R.D.#l, BOX 213-B
R D 2 BOX 108
R. D. 3 BOX 457
R D 4 BOX 223
170 SMITHDALE RD
R D 3 BOX 4
R R 1 BOX 88
R D 3
250 HUBLERSBURG RD
641 S RAMONA RD
TAMI DAVISON
HC 62 BOX 761
P 0 BOX 8
RR 1 BOX 1894
R R 2 BOX 142 A
R R 1 BOX 88
751 N LANCASTER STR
R D 6 BOX 897
6788 ROWE RUN RD
R D 1 BOX 148
R D 3 BOX 209
1197 PRIZER RD
155 HAUN RD

R R 3 BOX 1220
R D 3 BOX 540
133 S. ELK RUN RD.

R D 2 BOX 219
RR#l BOX 97
151 RAYMAR RD
5002 CUMBLND HGY
117 DUTCH MILL RD

BOX 85
R R 3 BOX 90
R D 2 BOX 262
20977 GOSHORN ROAD
R R 1 BOX 1196
R D 3 BOX 284
R R 3 BOX 1140
R D 1
R D 1 BOX 400
491 SLAB ROAD
12093 DAVIS RD
13886 MACEDONIA RD
349 NSCHAEFERSTWN RD
R D 1 BOX 36
R R 1 BOX 315
RD2 BOXIO6A
5518 SR 655
R D 6 BOX 897
R D 5
R D 1
4924 ROUTE 353
R D 1 BOX 376
RDI BOX 64
1888 RAKE RD.
835 DEEP RUN RD
1690 MILL RUN RD.
631 GATES HILL ROAD
945 MT. ZION ROAD
R D 2 BOX 350
R R 1 BOX 660
R R 3 BOX 290
763 FRYSTOWN RD
201 BERKLEYS MILL RD
275 N CORNWALL RD
1762 MERCER RD
244 COUNTY LINE RD.
452 A WHITES CH. RD.
1150 CURTAINHOLOW RD
RDI BOX 435
34 KOENIG ROAD

LANSDALE
NEW RINGGOLD
CRANBERRY

CANTON
ANNVILLE
MIDDLEBURG
SHIPPENSBURG

97 98 ROCKTON
63 99,000

655 106,000
336 106,000
.035 106,000
578 108,000
343 112,000
665 113,000
.208 114,000

28 115,000
573 118,000
524 120,000
827 120,000
805 121,000
592 122,000
722 123,000
460 123,000
555 124,000

NEW ALBANY
BELLEFONTE
MYERSTOWN
RR2 BOX 250 CANTONPA
HONESDALE
DIMOCK
BRACKNEY
CANTON
ROCKTON
JONESTOWN
LEBANON
CHAMBERSBURG
SUSQUEHANNA
WELLBORO
POTTSTOWN
JAMESTOWN
HONESDALE

53 125,000
628 126,000
'398 126,000
.029 127,000
'057 128,000
638 128,000
743 129,000
142 130,000
149 131,000

.343 131,000
435 132,000
609 132,000
735 132,000
194 132,000
553 134,000
897 135,000
515 135,000
772 135,000
695 137,000
741 137,000
404 137,000
850 138,000
232 138,000
428 139,000
166 140,000
575 140,000
767 141,000
197 141,000
239 142,000
293 142,000
623 142,000

64 143,000

ANNVILLE
MAINESBURG
ULSTER
MILLERTON
OXFORD
CHAMBERSBURG
KUTZTOWN
NORTH WASHINGTON
WYALUSING
COLUMBIA CROSS
DRY RUN
WAYMART
MONTROSE
NEW BLOOMFIELD
SUSQUEHANNA
SOUTH GIBSON
DELTA
NORTH EAST
WATTSBURG
BERNVILLE
LIBERTY
KINGSLEY
MEHOOPANY
BELLEVILLE
LEBANON
MONTROSE
SUSQUEHANNA
SALAMANCA
TYRONE
EAST WATERFORD
MOHRSVILLE
PERKASIE
MILL RUN79 143,

68 144,
518 144,
376 145,
255 145,
535 145,
279 146,
509 146,
302 147,
109 147,
263 148,
198 149,
605 149,
792 150,
778 150,

DAVID MYERS
KATE-ANN

SUMMERHILL
DILLSBURG
PORTAGE
ENTRIKEN

BARNES BROTHERS
GEO-RAY HOLSTEINS
WILLIAM MATSON
DENNIS BROSS
JOE WALKER

WYALUSING
MYERSTOWN
MEYERSDALE
LEBANONMISTE HOLLOW HOLSTN

DIANE BURRY ELLWOOD CITY
ERIC&MICHELE HARNISH
DONALD J BOWMAN
CLAUDE NYMAN
WILLIAM&ELAINE WOOD
MAURICE&SHEILA MOYER

PALMYRA
BLOOMSBURG
HOWARD
JACKSON
BERNVILLE

000

000

ROME

KNOX

B8
B3
B3

B3
B3
G3
G3

RDSPA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

B3
B3
G 3

B8
B3
G3
B3

37
501
150
50.0

138.8
44.1
49.7
91.5
45.6
74.9

31
182

23
56
13


